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140 WARWICK NECK AVE, Warwick RI  
Group Schedule June-November 2025 

(Second Tuesday and Last Tuesday of the month) * 
2:00 PM- 3:00 PM 
Tuesday 6/24/25 

Tuesday 7/8/25 cancelled 

Tuesday 7/29/25 

Tuesday 8/12/25 

Tuesday 8/26/25 

Tuesday 9/9/25 

Tuesday 9/30/25 

Tuesday 10/14/25 

Tuesday 10/28/25 

CLOSED Veterans DAY 11/11/2025 

Tuesday 11/25/25 

Tuesday 12/9/25 

Tuesday 12/30/25 

 

 

Please Contact Linda Sinnott or Jackie Sjogren to RSVP 401-738-8295 

 


